12/23/22, 11:57 AM Lebal Sa - Srem 63-100 (Sremski), Ul. Rolna 7a, REGON 302124790

< BUY A PROSPECT LIST WITH EASYLIST(/BUY-COMPANY-LIST/) ) ad(https://gb.solutions.kompass.com/contactus/)
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S We stand by the Ukrainian people

(https://gb.kompass.com)
ACTIVITY v
What? Activity...

Where? Location

<

Login / Register My account

[Photos] Are Conjoined Twins Abb)
Brittany Hensel Married in 20227
sponsored by: Sunday Digest

LEBAL S.A. <

2 Update my company information(/register?’company=PL408641)

CONTACT - LEBALS.A.

st.Rolna 7A
63-100 Srem Wielkopolskie

Poland

< Call the company >
C Ask for information >

Fax +48612714255

http://www.lebal.com.pl (http://www.lebal.com.pl)

LEGAL INFORMATION - LEBALS.A.

Nature Headquarters
Year established 2012
| form joint-stock company
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Activity See the Kompass classification
REGON 302124790

Registry of Commerce/KRS KRS 0000422590

VAT not PL6060091713

No employees 20-49 Employees

Compass ID ? PL408641

LOCATION - LEBAL S.A.

{NOWIEC

Leaflet (http:/leafletjs.com) | Map data © OpenStreetMap contributors

A

\

ARE YOU LOOKING

for more companies like this?

(https://bit.ly/37rspXH?
utm_source=NKC&utm_medium=Banner&utm_campaign=BDataTrial_Profile)

EXECUTIVES - LEBALS.A.

BUY THE EXECUTIVES LISTFROM SAME  (/BUY-COMPANY-LIST/ACTIVITYCODE/81070/LOCALIZATIONCODE/IE_E-PL-
SECTOR PL_30/)

9
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KEY FIGURES - LEBAL S.A.

Turnover

For more information, please login

ACTIVITIES - LEBALS.A.

Producer O Distributor Service providers

ACTIVITIES
General merchants (https://gb.kompass.com/a/general-merchants/81070/)
Importers and exporters (https://gb.kompass.com/a/importers-and-exporters/81100/)

Structural metal fabrication components for building work (https://gb.kompass.com/a/structural-metal-fabrication-

@ components-for-building-work/26070/)
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Prefabricated metal buildings (https://gb.kompass.com/a/prefabricated-metal-buildings/26110/)
Glazed metal structures (https://gb.kompass.com/a/glazed-metal-structures/26130/)

Waste collection and recycling services NES (https://gb.kompass.com/a/waste-collection-and-recycling-services-
nes/72530/)

HKOMPASS

TALK TO THE TEAM(HTTPS://GB.SOLUTIONS.KOMPASS.COM/CONTACTUS/)

Global B2B Online Directory
By activity

Agriculture & Food (https://gb.kompass.com/s/agriculture-food/01/)

Business Services (https://gh.kompass.com/s/business-services/11/)

Chemicals, Pharmaceuticals & Plastics (https://gb.kompass.com/s/chemicals-pharmaceuticals-plastics/04/)
Construction (https://gb.kompass.com/s/construction/09/)

Education, Training & Organisations (https://gb.kompass.com/s/education-training-organisations/14/)
Electrical, Electronics & Optical (https://gb.kompass.com/s/electrical-electronics-optical/08/)

Energy, Environment (https://gb.kompass.com/s/energy-environment/03/)

IT, Internet, R&D (https://gb.kompass.com/s/it-internet-r-d/12/)

Leisure & Tourism (https://gb.kompass.com/s/leisure-tourism/15/)

Metals, Machinery & Engineering (https://gb.kompass.com/s/metals-machinery-engineering/06/)

Minerals (https://gb.kompass.com/s/minerals/02/)

Paper, Printing, Publishing (https://gb.kompass.com/s/paper-printing-publishing/07/)

Retail & Traders (https://gb.kompass.com/s/retail-traders/13/)

Textiles, Clothing, Leather, Watchmaking, Jewellery (https://gh.kompass.com/s/textiles-clothing-leather-watchmaking-jewellery/05/)
Transport & Logistics (https://gb.kompass.com/s/transport-logistics/10/)

All activities (https://gh.kompass.com/#seoAllActivities)

Our presence in more than 70 countries (/selectcountry/)
Kompass classification (/showNomenclature/)

Global B2B Online Directory

By region

England (/r/england/ghb_gbr09/)

Scotland (/r/scotland/gb_gbr11/)

Wales (/r/wales/gb_gbr12/)

Northern Ireland (/r/northern-ireland/gb_gbr10/)
All regions (https://gb.kompass.com/#regions)

Business Solutions

EasyBusiness (https://gb.solutions.kompass.com/our-products-services/business-data-solutions/easybusiness/)
EasyList (/buy-company-list/)

Booster (https://gh.solutions.kompass.com/our-products-services/digital-marketing-solutions/booster/)

Digital Marketing (https://gb.solutions.kompass.com/our-products-services/digital-marketing-solutions/display/)
Register your company (https://gh.kompass.com/registerNewCompany/identity)

S usiness solutions (https://gh.solutions.kompass.com/)
right business solution (https://gb.solutions.kompass.com/your-needs/are-you-going-global/)
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About Compass (https://gb.solutions.kompass.com/about-us/)
Contact us (https://gb.solutions.kompass.com/contactus/)
Business articles (https://gb.solutions.kompass.com/blog/)

Who we are

About Compass (https://gb.solutions.kompass.com/about-us/)
Contact us (https://gb.solutions.kompass.com/contactus/)

KOMPASS, Company directory and business data solutions.
Business tools and solutions designed for the global marketplace

Y (https:/twitter.com/KompassUK) in (https://www.linkedin.com/company/kompass-uk)

f (https://www.facebook.com/KompassUKLeadFinder)

visa @& ' GOPR

General conditions (https://gb.kompass.com/I/general-conditions) Specific terms and conditions (https://gb.kompass.com/I/special-conditions)
Terms of use (https://gb.kompass.com/en/|/terms-of-use) General Personal Data Policy (https://gb.kompass.com/Il/general-data-use-policy)

Cookies policy (https://gb.kompass.com/|/cookie-use-policy)

<
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